
1 有  木  丈  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 6 22.64 10.49 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.26 2.14-1 -1 -3 -3 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

10.80 10.49

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.75 2.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 3.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 3.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

12.15

2 飯  島  颯  馬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 5 20.32 8.48 11.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 1 1

8.40 8.48

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 3.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 3.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

11.84
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3 次  田  陽之進

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 3 19.67 8.00 11.87 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-4 -1 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 1 1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.40 8.00

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 2.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.172.25 3.25 2.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.75 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

11.87

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 藤  井  優  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 2 19.41 8.75 10.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 1 0 0

2 2S<+2Lo< < 2.40 -0.59 1.81-3 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

9.66 8.75

Composition 1.80 2.002.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 3.25 2.25 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 3.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

10.66
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5 北  川  泰  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 18.45 6.89 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.35 0.53-5 -3 -4 -5 -3

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 1

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 -2 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

7.38 6.89

Composition 1.80 2.172.25 2.75 2.00 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.252.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 3.00 2.25 2.00 1.75

11.56

6 坂  本  煌  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanseiアカデミー 4 17.87 6.93 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.31 0.73-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 -1 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.24 6.93

Composition 1.80 2.082.25 2.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.922.25 2.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 3.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

10.94
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7 矢  野      礎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 16.65 6.13 10.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 -2 0 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 1 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 1 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.11 1.241 1 1 1 1

6.21 6.13

Composition 1.80 2.002.00 2.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.172.25 3.00 2.00 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 2.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

10.52
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